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Burgan Bank

Full Year 2003 Earnings Announcement

[ | Full Year 2002| Full Year 2003 Growth %

Earnings (KD) 12,786,000 20,368,000 59.3%

EPS (KD) 15.60 24.90

I Div 2002 Div 2003

Cash 8% 15%

Share 5% 5%

Source: Kuwait Stock Exchange, KAMCO Analysis

Latest News

7 February 2004

Trading Data

Last:
Change :

Bid :
Ask :

Day Hi :
Day Low :

Shares Traded :

Value Traded : (KD)
Number of Deals :

www.kamconline.com

P.O. Box: 28873 Safat 13149 Kuwait, Email: kamco_research@kamconline.com

KAMCO RESEARC

this action is restricted by law.
© KIPCO Asset Management Company KSC (Closed) 2004

KIPCO Asset Management Company - Investment Research Department. - 13th Floor, Al-Shaheed Tower, Khaled Bin Al Waleed Street, Sharq.

(kD)

0.385
0.010

0.380
0.385

0.390
0.380

7,080,000
2,705,550
112

Our newly upgraded website contains stock quotes, company alerts, stock charts and many other
technical indicators.

Please Register first to get a password in order to access the new features
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